11:35 8. Lauf U14 (M12/13)

Platz
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StNr

233
190
191
193
232
230
192
123
173
231
174

189
140
172
229

Name

Hafenrichter, Niels
Jakob, Antonio
Herold, Thorben
Schlosser, Luke

Schenk, Christopher

Kautz, Maximilian
Temper, Julian
Hengst, Peter
Grenzau, Paul
Fontanyi, Simon
Stephan, Séren

Tilch, Cornelius
Geipel, Ben

Albinus, Hannes
Schwarze, Leon

2010/2011

Jg

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010

AK

MU14
MuU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14

MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14

2km

Verein

LAV Reichenbach
LSG Auerbach
LSG Auerbach
LSG Auerbach
LAV Reichenbach
LAV Reichenbach
LSG Auerbach
SG JoRnitz

ESV Lok Adorf
LAV Reichenbach
ESV Lok Adorf

LSG Auerbach
LATV Plauen
ESV Lok Adorf
LAV Reichenbach

Leistung
in Minuten
07:30,8
07:40,2
07:48,7
07:53,2
08:01,5
08:05,7
08:07,5
08:29,1
08:31,4
08:51,3
10:42,4

07:06,5
07:09,1
07:39,9
08:07,8



